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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     14   0:30:40.8    93  Ava Hoffman                                         9:53.8  | M 40 - 49     1     1 OA   0:23:13.2    22  John Digaetano                                      7:29.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     27   0:33:23.5   114  Audrey Burda                                       10:46.3  | M  1 - 14     2     2 OA   0:23:45.7   113  Jackson Burda                                       7:39.9

F  1 - 14     3 AG     40   0:39:08.3   108  Katherine Las Cola                                 12:37.5  | M 30 - 39     3     3 OA   0:23:46.9   118  Matt Medema                                         7:40.3

F  1 - 14     4        49   0:44:11.8    54  Nicole Pena                                        14:15.4  | M 30 - 39     4     1 AG   0:24:01.6   117  Zac Stephens                                        7:45.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       51  Sydney Peete                                                | M 30 - 39     5     2 AG   0:24:02.9    49  Brian Olson                                         7:45.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 29     2 OA      9   0:25:59.5   110  Kristina Schafer                                    8:23.1  | M  1 - 14     6     1 AG   0:24:58.9    95  Frank McKinney                                      8:03.5

F 20 - 29     1 AG     15   0:30:54.7    77  Mandy Verduin                                       9:58.3  | F 30 - 39     7     1 OA   0:25:10.8    92  Veronica Hoffman                                    8:07.4

F 20 - 29     2 AG     20   0:31:19.4    20  Emylee DiCicco                                     10:06.3  | M 20 - 29     8     1 AG   0:25:55.3    34  Ricardo Garza                                       8:21.7

F 20 - 29     3 AG     70   0:59:23.0    62  Rachel Sharp                                       19:09.4  | F 20 - 29     9     2 OA   0:25:59.5   110  Kristina Schafer                                    8:23.1

F 20 - 29     4        82   1:02:17.5    35  Brooke Garza                                       20:05.6  | F 40 - 49    10     3 OA   0:27:37.0    75  Sheila Vaughn                                       8:54.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 OA      7   0:25:10.8    92  Veronica Hoffman                                    8:07.4  | M  1 - 14    11     2 AG   0:29:23.1   104  Gavin Watts                                         9:28.7

F 30 - 39     1 AG     12   0:29:32.7   105  Kathy Watts                                         9:31.8  | F 30 - 39    12     1 AG   0:29:32.7   105  Kathy Watts                                         9:31.8

F 30 - 39     2 AG     23   0:32:17.5    80  Brianne Werry                                      10:25.0  | M 50 - 59    13     1 AG   0:29:37.2   100  Jim Schramm                                         9:33.3

F 30 - 39     3 AG     33   0:34:57.1    45  Kara Nanninga                                      11:16.5  | F  1 - 14    14     1 AG   0:30:40.8    93  Ava Hoffman                                         9:53.8

F 30 - 39     4        34   0:34:57.5    23  Heidi Dore                                         11:16.6  | F 20 - 29    15     1 AG   0:30:54.7    77  Mandy Verduin                                       9:58.3

F 30 - 39     5        35   0:34:58.1   111  Jennifer McClure                                   11:16.8  | M 30 - 39    16     3 AG   0:30:55.3    76  Tim Verduin                                         9:58.5

F 30 - 39     6        36   0:34:59.3    48  Lorena Olson                                       11:17.2  | M 60 - 69    17     1 AG   0:31:11.8   119  Mark Congino                                       10:03.8

F 30 - 39     7        37   0:35:10.7    82  Mandy White                                        11:20.9  | M 30 - 39    18     4      0:31:13.3    21  Phil DiCicco                                       10:04.3

F 30 - 39     8        44   0:40:18.1    17  Carlene Del Castillo                               13:00.0  | M 30 - 39    19     5      0:31:14.2    38  Jon Greiman                                        10:04.6

F 30 - 39     9        46   0:42:36.2   121  Emily Cakora                                       13:44.6  | F 20 - 29    20     2 AG   0:31:19.4    20  Emylee DiCicco                                     10:06.3

F 30 - 39    10        47   0:43:49.4    94  Kari Lecas                                         14:08.2  | F 40 - 49    21     1 AG   0:31:40.1     9  Jennifer Bronakowski                               10:12.9

F 30 - 39    11        52   0:49:13.2   101  Mandy Stephens                                     15:52.6  | M 20 - 29    22     2 AG   0:31:44.8    14  Matthew D’Amico                                    10:14.5

F 30 - 39    12        54   0:50:16.4    57  Kelly Peterson                                     16:13.0  | F 30 - 39    23     2 AG   0:32:17.5    80  Brianne Werry                                      10:25.0

F 30 - 39    13        55   0:50:17.1    67  Michelle Smith                                     16:13.3  | M 30 - 39    24     6      0:32:25.4    43  Mark Mowers                                        10:27.5

F 30 - 39    14        63   0:54:42.2    71  Lina Smith                                         17:38.8  | NONE         25     7      0:32:51.2    89  Ed Beloch                                          10:35.9

F 30 - 39    15        64   0:54:42.5    36  Cherie Garza                                       17:38.9  | M 30 - 39    26     7      0:33:16.0    68  John Smith                                         10:43.9

F 30 - 39    16        65   0:56:45.8     1  Monica Adamo                                       18:18.6  | F  1 - 14    27     2 AG   0:33:23.5   114  Audrey Burda                                       10:46.3

F 30 - 39    17        72   1:00:01.3    58  Kristy Princehorn                                  19:21.7  | F 40 - 49    28     2 AG   0:33:37.0    18  Valery Denby                                       10:50.6

F 30 - 39    18        73   1:00:03.3   106  Janet DeBruin                                      19:22.4  | M  1 - 14    29     3 AG   0:34:01.2     6  Lucas Bailye                                       10:58.5

F 30 - 39    19        77   1:01:50.0    85  Diane Young                                        19:56.8  | M 30 - 39    30     8      0:34:01.7     5  Andrew Bailye                                      10:58.6

F 30 - 39    20        78   1:01:51.1    97  Danielle Colling                                   19:57.1  | F 40 - 49    31     3 AG   0:34:31.0   112  Kristin Burda                                      11:08.1

F 30 - 39    21        79   1:01:57.3   115  Jennifer Herald                                    19:59.1  | M 40 - 49    32     1 AG   0:34:48.8    90  John Palanchar                                     11:13.8

F 30 - 39    22        88   1:06:48.2    61  Jen Ruesch                                         21:33.0  | F 30 - 39    33     3 AG   0:34:57.1    45  Kara Nanninga                                      11:16.5

F 30 - 39    23        90   1:07:47.9    74  Angela Tongren                                     21:52.2  | F 30 - 39    34     4      0:34:57.5    23  Heidi Dore                                         11:16.6

F 30 - 39    24        95   1:25:21.6    37  Lara Greiman                                       27:32.1  | F 30 - 39    35     5      0:34:58.1   111  Jennifer McClure                                   11:16.8

F 30 - 39    25        96   1:25:22.3     4  Deanna Bailye                                      27:32.4  | F 30 - 39    36     6      0:34:59.3    48  Lorena Olson                                       11:17.2

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       40  Trisha McNeill                                              | F 30 - 39    37     7      0:35:10.7    82  Mandy White                                        11:20.9

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       59  Allison Rabelhofer                                          | F 50 - 59    38     1 AG   0:35:56.3    44  Laurie Mungovan                                    11:35.6

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       73  Megan Stewart                                               | M 20 - 29    39     3 AG   0:38:58.4   109  Jaime Vlises Alvarez                               12:34.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     3 OA     10   0:27:37.0    75  Sheila Vaughn                                       8:54.5  | F  1 - 14    40     3 AG   0:39:08.3   108  Katherine Las Cola                                 12:37.5

F 40 - 49     1 AG     21   0:31:40.1     9  Jennifer Bronakowski                               10:12.9  | F 50 - 59    41     2 AG   0:39:51.0    64  Patricia Slager                                    12:51.3

F 40 - 49     2 AG     28   0:33:37.0    18  Valery Denby                                       10:50.6  | F 50 - 59    42     3 AG   0:39:52.2   120  Joy Hyzny                                          12:51.7

F 40 - 49     3 AG     31   0:34:31.0   112  Kristin Burda                                      11:08.1  | M 40 - 49    43     2 AG   0:40:04.8    55  Daniel Pena                                        12:55.7

F 40 - 49     4        48   0:44:08.8    39  Tatyana Las Cola                                   14:14.5  | F 30 - 39    44     8      0:40:18.1    17  Carlene Del Castillo                               13:00.0

F 40 - 49     5        57   0:50:43.9    91  Tina Palanchar                                     16:21.9  | M 60 - 69    45     2 AG   0:40:28.2    96  Glenn Bushey                                       13:03.3

F 40 - 49     6        58   0:53:08.7    25  Katrina Eide                                       17:08.6  | F 30 - 39    46     9      0:42:36.2   121  Emily Cakora                                       13:44.6

F 40 - 49     7        62   0:54:40.9    50  Francine Peek                                      17:38.4  | F 30 - 39    47    10      0:43:49.4    94  Kari Lecas                                         14:08.2

F 40 - 49     8        67   0:57:43.1    27  Kimberly Evans                                     18:37.1  | F 40 - 49    48     4      0:44:08.8    39  Tatyana Las Cola                                   14:14.5

F 40 - 49     9        71   0:59:59.1     8  Amy Boomsma                                        19:21.0  | F  1 - 14    49     4      0:44:11.8    54  Nicole Pena                                        14:15.4

F 40 - 49    10        74   1:00:15.5    52  Becky Pena                                         19:26.3  | M 30 - 39    50     9      0:44:36.6    81  Nathan Werry                                       14:23.4

F 40 - 49    11        86   1:03:51.7    31  Rachael Fedor                                      20:36.0  | M 60 - 69    51     3 AG   0:47:31.6     3  Manuel Amaya                                       15:19.9

F 40 - 49    12        97   1:25:36.3    60  Jenna Rivet                                        27:36.9  | F 30 - 39    52    11      0:49:13.2   101  Mandy Stephens                                     15:52.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 59     1 AG     38   0:35:56.3    44  Laurie Mungovan                                    11:35.6  | M 20 - 29    53     4      0:49:14.9   102  Maximo Zambranom                                   15:53.2

F 50 - 59     2 AG     41   0:39:51.0    64  Patricia Slager                                    12:51.3  | F 30 - 39    54    12      0:50:16.4    57  Kelly Peterson                                     16:13.0

F 50 - 59     3 AG     42   0:39:52.2   120  Joy Hyzny                                          12:51.7  | F 30 - 39    55    13      0:50:17.1    67  Michelle Smith                                     16:13.3

F 50 - 59     4        83   1:02:19.3    12  Rebekah Carter                                     20:06.2  | M 30 - 39    56    10      0:50:19.1    56  Larry Peterson                                     16:13.9
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       16  Tracy DeGraaf                                               | F 40 - 49    57     5      0:50:43.9    91  Tina Palanchar                                     16:21.9

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       65  Clara Smith                                                 | F 40 - 49    58     6      0:53:08.7    25  Katrina Eide                                       17:08.6

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       78  Wendy Walinski                                              | M 40 - 49    59     3 AG   0:53:09.0    26  Ralph Eide                                         17:08.7

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       83  Kristi White                                                | M 60 - 69    60     4      0:53:14.2    98  John Stephens                                      17:10.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 69     1 AG     84   1:03:47.9    29  Kathy Fedor                                        20:34.8  | NONE         61     5      0:53:17.4    87  Carole Bradford                                    17:11.4

F 60 - 69     2 AG     85   1:03:51.3    72  Kathleen Smok                                      20:35.9  | F 40 - 49    62     7      0:54:40.9    50  Francine Peek                                      17:38.4

F 60 - 69     3 AG     93   1:08:45.4    69  Penny Smith                                        22:10.8  | F 30 - 39    63    14      0:54:42.2    71  Lina Smith                                         17:38.8

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       10  Jackie Brown                                                | F 30 - 39    64    15      0:54:42.5    36  Cherie Garza                                       17:38.9

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       47  Patricia Netti                                              | F 30 - 39    65    16      0:56:45.8     1  Monica Adamo                                       18:18.6

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       99  Pam Stephens                                                | M 30 - 39    66    11      0:56:50.9     2  Eric Adamo                                         18:20.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     2 OA      2   0:23:45.7   113  Jackson Burda                                       7:39.9  | F 40 - 49    67     8      0:57:43.1    27  Kimberly Evans                                     18:37.1

M  1 - 14     1 AG      6   0:24:58.9    95  Frank McKinney                                      8:03.5  | M 40 - 49    68     4      0:57:48.8    28  Mark Evans                                         18:39.0

M  1 - 14     2 AG     11   0:29:23.1   104  Gavin Watts                                         9:28.7  | M 20 - 29    69     5      0:59:20.2    63  Chris Sharp                                        19:08.5

M  1 - 14     3 AG     29   0:34:01.2     6  Lucas Bailye                                       10:58.5  | F 20 - 29    70     3 AG   0:59:23.0    62  Rachel Sharp                                       19:09.4

M  1 - 14     4        92   1:08:20.0    41  Ethan McNeill                                      22:02.6  | F 40 - 49    71     9      0:59:59.1     8  Amy Boomsma                                        19:21.0

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       32  Nathan Fedor                                                | F 30 - 39    72    17      1:00:01.3    58  Kristy Princehorn                                  19:21.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 29     1 AG      8   0:25:55.3    34  Ricardo Garza                                       8:21.7  | F 30 - 39    73    18      1:00:03.3   106  Janet DeBruin                                      19:22.4

M 20 - 29     2 AG     22   0:31:44.8    14  Matthew D’Amico                                    10:14.5  | F 40 - 49    74    10      1:00:15.5    52  Becky Pena                                         19:26.3

M 20 - 29     3 AG     39   0:38:58.4   109  Jaime Vlises Alvarez                               12:34.3  | M 30 - 39    75    12      1:00:19.1    53  Richard Pena                                       19:27.5

M 20 - 29     4        53   0:49:14.9   102  Maximo Zambranom                                   15:53.2  | M 70 - 99    76     1 AG   1:00:24.7   103  Jerry Dodd                                         19:29.3

M 20 - 29     5        69   0:59:20.2    63  Chris Sharp                                        19:08.5  | F 30 - 39    77    19      1:01:50.0    85  Diane Young                                        19:56.8

M 20 - 29     6        91   1:07:48.8    84  Matthew Yaeger                                     21:52.5  | F 30 - 39    78    20      1:01:51.1    97  Danielle Colling                                   19:57.1

M 20 - 29                   D.N.F.      107  Charlie Russell                                             | F 30 - 39    79    21      1:01:57.3   115  Jennifer Herald                                    19:59.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     3 OA      3   0:23:46.9   118  Matt Medema                                         7:40.3  | M 40 - 49    80     5      1:02:01.7   116  Brian Herald                                       20:00.5

M 30 - 39     1 AG      4   0:24:01.6   117  Zac Stephens                                        7:45.0  | NONE         81     6      1:02:16.5    13  Deb Schwart                                        20:05.3

M 30 - 39     2 AG      5   0:24:02.9    49  Brian Olson                                         7:45.5  | F 20 - 29    82     4      1:02:17.5    35  Brooke Garza                                       20:05.6

M 30 - 39     3 AG     16   0:30:55.3    76  Tim Verduin                                         9:58.5  | F 50 - 59    83     4      1:02:19.3    12  Rebekah Carter                                     20:06.2

M 30 - 39     4        18   0:31:13.3    21  Phil DiCicco                                       10:04.3  | F 60 - 69    84     1 AG   1:03:47.9    29  Kathy Fedor                                        20:34.8

M 30 - 39     5        19   0:31:14.2    38  Jon Greiman                                        10:04.6  | F 60 - 69    85     2 AG   1:03:51.3    72  Kathleen Smok                                      20:35.9

M 30 - 39     6        24   0:32:25.4    43  Mark Mowers                                        10:27.5  | F 40 - 49    86    11      1:03:51.7    31  Rachael Fedor                                      20:36.0

M 30 - 39     7        26   0:33:16.0    68  John Smith                                         10:43.9  | M 60 - 69    87     5      1:03:53.9    30  Dan Fedor                                          20:36.7

M 30 - 39     8        30   0:34:01.7     5  Andrew Bailye                                      10:58.6  | F 30 - 39    88    22      1:06:48.2    61  Jen Ruesch                                         21:33.0

M 30 - 39     9        50   0:44:36.6    81  Nathan Werry                                       14:23.4  | M 60 - 69    89     6      1:06:49.6    19  David DeVos                                        21:33.4

M 30 - 39    10        56   0:50:19.1    56  Larry Peterson                                     16:13.9  | F 30 - 39    90    23      1:07:47.9    74  Angela Tongren                                     21:52.2

M 30 - 39    11        66   0:56:50.9     2  Eric Adamo                                         18:20.3  | M 20 - 29    91     6      1:07:48.8    84  Matthew Yaeger                                     21:52.5

M 30 - 39    12        75   1:00:19.1    53  Richard Pena                                       19:27.5  | M  1 - 14    92     4      1:08:20.0    41  Ethan McNeill                                      22:02.6

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.        7  Steve Baker                                                 | F 60 - 69    93     3 AG   1:08:45.4    69  Penny Smith                                        22:10.8

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       24  Dave Dore                                                   | M 60 - 69    94     7      1:08:49.5    70  John Smith                                         22:12.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     1 OA      1   0:23:13.2    22  John Digaetano                                      7:29.4  | F 30 - 39    95    24      1:25:21.6    37  Lara Greiman                                       27:32.1

M 40 - 49     1 AG     32   0:34:48.8    90  John Palanchar                                     11:13.8  | F 30 - 39    96    25      1:25:22.3     4  Deanna Bailye                                      27:32.4

M 40 - 49     2 AG     43   0:40:04.8    55  Daniel Pena                                        12:55.7  | F 40 - 49    97    12      1:25:36.3    60  Jenna Rivet                                        27:36.9

M 40 - 49     3 AG     59   0:53:09.0    26  Ralph Eide                                         17:08.7  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.        7  Steve Baker

M 40 - 49     4        68   0:57:48.8    28  Mark Evans                                         18:39.0  | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       10  Jackie Brown

M 40 - 49     5        80   1:02:01.7   116  Brian Herald                                       20:00.5  | M 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       11  Stephen Brown

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       33  David Fedor                                                 | M 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       15  Larry Davidson

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       42  Alex McNeill                                                | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       16  Tracy DeGraaf

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       46  Troy Nanninga                                               | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       24  Dave Dore

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       79  Matthew Wenzel                                              | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       32  Nathan Fedor

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 59     1 AG     13   0:29:37.2   100  Jim Schramm                                         9:33.3  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       33  David Fedor

M 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       15  Larry Davidson                                              | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       40  Trisha McNeill

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 69     1 AG     17   0:31:11.8   119  Mark Congino                                       10:03.8  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       42  Alex McNeill

M 60 - 69     2 AG     45   0:40:28.2    96  Glenn Bushey                                       13:03.3  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       46  Troy Nanninga

M 60 - 69     3 AG     51   0:47:31.6     3  Manuel Amaya                                       15:19.9  | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       47  Patricia Netti

M 60 - 69     4        60   0:53:14.2    98  John Stephens                                      17:10.4  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       51  Sydney Peete

M 60 - 69     5        87   1:03:53.9    30  Dan Fedor                                          20:36.7  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       59  Allison Rabelhofer
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 60 - 69     6        89   1:06:49.6    19  David DeVos                                        21:33.4  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       65  Clara Smith

M 60 - 69     7        94   1:08:49.5    70  John Smith                                         22:12.1  | M 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       66  Frank Smith

M 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       11  Stephen Brown                                               | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       73  Megan Stewart

M 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       66  Frank Smith                                                 | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       78  Wendy Walinski

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 70 - 99     1 AG     76   1:00:24.7   103  Jerry Dodd                                         19:29.3  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       79  Matthew Wenzel

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE          2        25   0:32:51.2    89  Ed Beloch                                          10:35.9  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       83  Kristi White

NONE          3        61   0:53:17.4    87  Carole Bradford                                    17:11.4  | NONE                       D.N.F.       86  Andy Birk

NONE          4        81   1:02:16.5    13  Deb Schwart                                        20:05.3  | NONE                       D.N.F.       88  Jack Bradford

NONE                        D.N.F.       86  Andy Birk                                                   | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       99  Pam Stephens

NONE                        D.N.F.       88  Jack Bradford                                               | M 20 - 29                  D.N.F.      107  Charlie Russell


